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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
28/12/2025

To date
28/12/2025

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 28/12/2025 Ayoobshah Yoosuf K M (FTHR) Madathil Veli, 
Pocklasser, Mararikulam 

North, Mararikulam, 
688523, Cherthala

  

2 28/12/2025 Bijimol Surendran M (FTHR) Mappilasseri, 
Pocklasseri, 

Mararikulam, 
Mararikulam, 688523, 

Cherthala

  

3 28/12/2025 Rajesh N P Prakasan (FTHR) Neelam Cjirayil, 
Kanichukulangara, 

Mararikulam, 
Kanichukulangara, 
688523, Cherthala

  

4 28/12/2025 KS Shaji KP Sukumaran (FTHR) 579A Pannissery, North 
Aryad, Komalapuram, 
North Aryad, 688538, 

Ambalappuzha

  

5 28/12/2025 Vivek B M S Vasava Kurup 
(FTHR)

Thekkerickal, 
Gramavedi, 

Mararikulam North, 
Mararikulam North, 
688523, Cherthala
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

6 28/12/2025 Shakkeela KS Shaji (HSBN) 579A Pannissery 
Leksham Veedu, North 
Aryad, Komalapuram, 
North Aryad, 688538, 

Ambalappuzha

  

7 28/12/2025 Shymon KS Shaji (FTHR) Pannissery, North 
Aryad, Komalapuram, 
North Aryad, 688538, 

Ambalappuzha

  

8 28/12/2025 Sangeetha Justine M Maneesh (HSBN) Azhiyakath house, 
Kattoor, Kalavoor, 

Kattoor P O, 688522, 
Ambalappuzha

  

9 28/12/2025 Joseph Philip Philip (FTHR) Puthenpurackal, 
Pollethai, Kalavoor, 
Pollethai, 688522, 

Ambalappuzha

  

10 28/12/2025 Faisal M Y H Muhammed Yoosuf 
(FTHR)

188, Thaiparambil, 
Power House Ward, 

Alappuzha North P O, 
688007, Ambalappuzha

  

11 28/12/2025 Nandana S Sreejith (FTHR) Thulasi, Pathirappally, 
Pathirappally, 

Pathirappally, 688521, 
Ambalappuzha

  

12 28/12/2025 Najuma K B Faisal M Y (HSBN) 189, Thaiparambil, 
Power House Ward, 

Alappuzha North P O, 
688007, Ambalappuzha

  

13 28/12/2025 Christy Antony Antony M G (FTHR) Maliyekkal, 
Omanappuzha, 
Pathirappally, 

Pathirappally, 688521, 
Ambalappuzha

  

14 28/12/2025 Sujitha S Kannan M (HSBN) Thekkeveli, North 
Aryad, Komalapuram, 
North Aryad, 688538, 

Ambalappuzha
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

15 28/12/2025 Gouri Krishna S Sajith S (FTHR) Thulasi, Pathirappally, 
Pathirappally, 

Pathirappally, 688521, 
Ambalappuzha

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


